
 

TUITION FEE SCHEDULE 2025 
 

School Fees 
 

Below is the Tuition Fee Schedule for 2025: 
 
 

 PAYMENT DUE DATES 

Year Level Tuition 
Fee 

Infrastructure 
Levy 

TOTAL 
FEE 

 
ANNUAL FEES 
 must be paid 

by  
31 January 

2025 
 

TERM FEES 
(4 Terms) 

due before the 
start of each 

term 

Prep – Year 6 $6,696 $996 $7,692 $7,538.16 $1,923.00 

Year 7 – Year 9 $8,476 $996 $9,472 $9,282.56 $2,368.00 

Year 10 & Year 11 $9,408 $996 $10,404 $10,195.92 $2,601.00 
 

 PAYMENT DUE DATES 

Year Level Tuition 
Fee 

Infrastructure 
Levy 

TOTAL 
FEE 

 
ANNUAL FEES 
 must be paid 

by 
31 January 

2025 

 
TERM FEES 

(3 Terms) 
due before the 
start of each 

term 

Year 12 $9,408 $996 $10,404 $10,195.92 $3,468.00 
 

 

Notes:   
 

• School fees are due the week before the start of each term.   
• Fees paid annually by 31 January 2025 will receive a 2% discount on the Total Fee. 
• Fees include all compulsory excursions / incursions and Sport programs. 
• Year 12 fees are charged over Terms 1, 2 and 3. 

 

 
Fee Reductions: 
 

Families with four or more children attending the College receive a 75% fee reduction for the fourth 
child and for any subsequent children. 

 

 
Late Payments: 
 

An administration charge of $55 per term applies for late payment. 
 

 
Camps, Sports & Excursions Fund (CSEF):  
 

Parents of eligible students who hold a valid means tested concession card, or temporary foster 
parents, are eligible to apply for CSEF assistance.  Payments go directly to the school and are 
allocated to the student’s fees account.  Application forms may be obtained from the College or 
downloaded from: www.education.vic.gov.au/csef  
 
 
 
 

Aitken College Building Fund 
The Aitken College Building Fund accepts donations for specific building projects.  

Contributions for 2025 are $200.00 per student and fully tax deductible.   

http://www.education.vic.gov.au/csef


 

FEE PAYMENT OPTIONS - 2025 
 
THE FOLLOWING OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PAYMENT OF THE 2025 SCHOOL FEES: 
 

a) Annual Payments 
 
Annual payments made by 31 January 2025 receive a 2% discount on the Total Fee.  Late 
applications will not be accepted. 
 
The annual payment includes school fees and all compulsory activities including excursions, diaries, 
yearbook and other levies.   
 
Please Note:  
 
Tuition includes compulsory schooling costs but does not include resource materials such as iPad 
and apps, booklist items or school uniform costs. 
 
All camp fees, charter bus charges, and other non-compulsory activities (including private music 
tuition) are still payable on a term basis, due on the dates detailed below. 
 
b) Term Payments 
 

Term fees are due and payable before the start of each term.  
 
For 2025 the due dates are: 
• Term 1 Friday 24 January 
• Term 2 Friday 18 April  
• Term 3 Friday 18 July  
• Term 4 Friday 03 October 
 
Please Note: Year 12 fees are charged over Terms 1–3 (Refer to the 2025 Fee Schedule) 
 
c) Instalment Method 
 
Aitken College families can pay their school fees via weekly, fortnightly or monthly plans with 
Edstart. This is at no cost to families and provides flexible terms including payment holidays 
and plan changes at any time. 
 
GENERAL NOTES 
 
Statements will be issued four times a year payable before the start of each Term.   
 
Term 1 statements will be issued in mid-January.   
 
Statements for Terms 2–4 will be issued during the last week of the preceding Term.  
 

COLLEGE BANK ACCOUNT 
 
Annual and Term Fee payments may be paid into the College bank account by EFT or BPay 
 
EFT:   Account Name: Aitken College 
   BSB:   063-179   
   Account Number: 1012 3101 
   Your reference: Your Name and Account Code (as per statement) 
 
BPay:  Biller Code:  136457 
   Your reference: Please refer to the bottom of your statement 
 
 
Application and Establishment Fees 

 

Application for Enrolment must be made online via the College website. The application fee is 
$100.00 and non-refundable. Please ensure that applications for siblings are submitted individually. 

 
An offer of Enrolment Acceptance will be made in writing and is accompanied by a $2,000.00 
Establishment Fee payment, in accordance with the Terms of Enrolment. 
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